HRX 150 Parts List.

Item no
Part no
Qu/set
Description







1
HRXE1001
1
Front Frame

2
HRXE1002
1
Gasket

3
HRXE1003
1
Front Glass

4
HRXE1004
1
Support Frame

5
HRXE9001
14
Hex Socket head cap screw M4x12

6
HRXE9002
4
Hex Socket head cap screw M8X60

7
HRXE1008
1
Housing

8
HRXE1006
1 
Gasket seal (bonded on housing)

9
HRXE1064
1 
O ring # G120

10
HRXE1065
1
Back up ring

11
HRXE1066
1
Oil seal #VR120A-BM-1234AO

12
HRXE9003
4
Pan head screw M4x12

13
HRXE9101
4
Spring lock washer #4

14
HRXE1061
2
Connector clip

15
HRXE9004
2
Pan head screw M4x10

16
HRXE9102
2
Spring lock washer #4

17
HRXE9201
2
Flat washer #4

18
HRXE3000
1
Power head assembly. Complete.

19
HRXE1201
1
Name plate

20
HRXE9005
2
Truss head screw M4x12

21
HRXE1087
1
Base

22
HRXE1068
1
Side plate

23
HRXE9006
8
Countersunk flat head screw M3x8

24
HRXE1071
2
Bearing #6018

25
HRXE1072
1
Outer race ring

26
HRXE1043
6
bearing retaining clip

27
HRXE9007
6
Hex socket head cap screw M4x10

28
HRXE9103
6
Spring lock washer  #6

29
HRXE9202
6
Flat washer #6

30
HRXE1069
1
Turning Boss

31
HRXE1070
1
retaining clip C type #90

32
HRXE9008
5
Hex Socket head cap screw

33
HRXE9104
6
Spring lock washer #4

34 
HRXE9203
6
Flat washer #4

35
HRXE1202
1
Slip ring assembly

36
HRXE9008
3
Hex Socket head cap screw M5x16

37
HRXE9104
3
Spring lock washer #6

38
HRXE9203
3
Flat washer #6

39
HRXE1079
1
Turning gear

40
HRXE9009
5
Hex Socket head cap screw M4x20

41
HRXE9105
5
Spring lock washer #4

42
HRXE9204
5 
Flat washer #4

43
HRXE1027
1
Centering cam 

44
HRXE1033
2
Support

45
HRXE9010
2
Countersunk flat head screw M4x30

46
HRXE1203
1
Fitting plate for turning motor

47
HRXE9011
3
Hex Socket head cap screw M5x12

48
HRXE9106
3
Spring lock washer #5

49
HRXE9205
3
Flat washer #5

50
HRXE1050
1
DC Motor #TG-05C-AM-200FG

51
HRXE1049
1
Turning pinion

52
HRXE9102
2
Hex Socket set screw M6x8

HRX 150 Repair part List.

Item no
Part no
Qu/set
Description







53
HRXE9013
 4
Pan head screw M3x8

54
HRXE9107
4
Spring lock washer

55
HRXE9206
4
Flat washer #3

56
HRXE9301
4
Hex Nut M3

57
HRXE1028
1
Micro switch #SS-01GL2

58
HRXE1038
1
Separator

59
HRXE1039
1 
Covering plate

60
HRXE1034
1
Nut plate

61
HRXE9014
2
Pan head screw M2.3x16

62
HRXE9108
2
Spring lock washer #2.3

63
HRXE9207
2
Flat washer #2.3

64
HRXE1204
1
Grommet

65
HRXE1205
1
Fitting plate for brush holder

66
HRXE9015
3
Hex Socket head cap screw M5x12

67
HRXE9109
3
Spring lock washer #5

68
HRXE9208
3
Flat washer #5

69
HRXE1206
1
Brush holder assembly

70
HRXE9016
3
Pan head screw M4x12

71
HRXE9110
3
Spring lock washers #4

72
HRXE9209
3
Flat washer #4

73
HRXE1207
1
Fitting plate for Driver Unit

74
HRXE9017
4
Pan head screw M4x8

75
HRXE9111
4
Spring lock washer #4

76 
HRXE9210
4
Flat washer #4

77
HRXE1208
1
Driver unit #PP207

78
HRXE1095
4
Bushing #TP-300/TC-307

79
HRXE9018
4
Pan head screw M3x18

80
HRXE9112
4
Spring lock washer #3

81
HRXE9211
4
Flat washer #3

82
HRXE1060
1
O ring #G220

83
HRXE1209
1
Base plate

84
HRXE1210
1
Cable gland #20b

85
HRXE1211
1
Cable gland #L15b

86
HRXE1212
1
Main cable assembly

87
HRXE1213
1
Control cable assembly

88
HRXE9019
8
Hex Socket head cap screw M5x14

89
HRXE1214
1
Rubber base mount. 

Kenneth Ryland.  www.sanshin.co.uk
